
FEE 
SCHEDULE	
2024

			   	
Pre-Kindergarten		

				  
EARLY LEARNING
Kindergarten	  
Pre-Primary to Year 2	

PRIMARY
Year 3 to Year 6			 

SECONDARY / SENIOR
Year 7 to Year 12			 

TUITION FEES

			 
OPTION 1
You can pay your annual fees up-front directly to 
the school office by the due date of invoice at the 
beginning of the school year.

				  
EARLY LEARNING
Kindergarten 			
Pre-Primary to Year 2		

PRIMARY
Year 3 to Year 6		

SECONDARY / SENIOR
Year 7 to Year 12			 

BUILDING LEVY
[PER FAMILY]

IPAD LEVY
Year 3 to Year 12

LEVIES

				     
SECONDARY / SENIOR 
Year 7 			
Year 8 to Year 12		

RESOURCE FEES

				  
SECONDARY
Year 7 to Year 10 option fees vary 
between $106 to $212 per option.

OPTION FEES REBATES

PAYMENT METHODS

A family rebate is available. The rebate 
provides a 25% discount for your second 
child and 65% for your third. Please contact
the finance manager to apply. The family 
rebate does not apply to kindy students.

			 
OPTION 2
Bethel partners with EdStart as a payment services 
provider. With EdStart you can arrange to pay your 
school fees over the duration of the school year. For 
more info on EdStart, please view here.

			   	
$50 p/day

			 
ANNUAL FEES 

$1,932
$3,234

$3,234

$4,158

			 
	

$126 
$126 

 
 

$126 
 
 

$168

$252

$85
			 
	  

$399  
$441

love belong grow

https://edstart.com.au/bethelwa

